TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
KAMAN MUSIC CORPORATION		03/18/2009	CORPORATION: CONNECTICUT

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KMC MUSIC, INC.
Street Address:	20 OLD WINDSOR ROAD
City:	BLOOMFIELD
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT
Postal Code:	06002
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CONNECTICUT

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2698654	ONE SHOT
Registration Number:	2707903	MONACO
Registration Number:	1116015	CONSERVARTE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

900129632

Fax Number: (860)509-8875

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 860-509-8803 x103

Email: carl.schiessl@kmcmusic.com

Correspondent Name: Carl J. Schiessl

Address Line 1: 20 OLD WINDSOR ROAD

Address Line 4: BLOOMFIELD, CONNECTICUT 06002

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CARL J. SCHIESSL
Signature:	/CARL J. SCHIESSL/
Date:	03/18/2009

TRADEMARK REEL: 003954 FRAME: 0979 **Total Attachments: 3**

source=CT SOS - KMC MUSIC, INC. - Name Change#page1.tif source=CT SOS - KMC MUSIC, INC. - Name Change#page2.tif source=CT SOS - KMC MUSIC, INC. - Name Change#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003954 FRAME: 0980

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT STOCK CORPORATION

Office of the Secretary of the State

MAILING ADDRESS:
Commercial Recording Division
Connecticut Secretary of the State
P.O. Box 150470
Hartford, CT 06115-0470
860-509-6003

DELIVERY ADDRESS: Commercial Recording Division Connecticut Secretary of the State 30 Trinity Street Hartford, CT 06106 860-509-6003

pace For Office Use Only	Filing Fee S!	FILING #0003820686 PG 01 OF 02 VOL B-01 FILED 11/25/2008 04:00 PM PAGE 021 SECRETARY OF THE STATE CONNECTICUT SECRETARY OF THE STATE
. NAME OF CORPORAT	ION KAMAN MUSIC C	ORPORATION
2. THE CERTIFICATE OF	INCORPORATION	IS (check A, B or C)
X A. AMENDED	-	
B. RESTATED		
C. AMENDED A	ND RESTATED	
The restated certificate co	nsolidates all amendme	nts into a single document.
3. TEXT OF EACH AMEN	DMENT / KESTALE	IVALEIN I
RESOLVED, that Paragraph F. entirety to read as follows:	IRST. of the Corporation's C	Certificate of Incorporation be, and hereby is, amended in its
	ame of the corporation is KN	NC MUSIC, INC.
· 		·
	·	
		·
•		
Misser		ttachment if additional space is needed)

C1909 - 03/28/2008 C T System Online

REEL: 003954 FRAME: 0981

	Space For Offi FILING #0003820686 PG 02 OF 02 VOL FILED 11/25/2008 04:00 PM PAGE SECRETARY OF THE STATE CONNECTICUT SECRETARY OF THE ST	02133
4. VOTE INFORMATION (check A. The amendment was a 33-998 of the Connection)	ck A, B or C) approved by shareholders in the manner required by sections 33-600 to dicut General Statutes, and by the Certificate of Incorporation.	
B. The amendment was a No shareholder approv	approved by the incorporators. val was required.	
C. The amendment was a No shareholder appro-	approved by the board of directors. wal was required.	
	5. EXECUTION	
Dated this		-
MARK D. VAN VLEET	Vice President and Secretary Signature	
Print or type name of signatory	Capacity of signatory Signature	

CT009 - 03/28/2008 CT System Online

STATE OF CONNECTICUT
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE
SS. HARTFORD

I hereby certify that this is a true copy of record in this Office

In Testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand, and affixed the Seal of said State, at Hartford, this 2008

SECRETARY OF THE STATE

RECORDED: 03/18/2009

TRADEMARK REEL: 003954 FRAME: 0983